Budget 2019

Intakter

Terminsavgifter, arskort
Engangsavgifter
Sponsorintdkter
Medlemsavgifter

Summa intdkter
Kostnader

Avgifter Friskis Riks
Konceptpass
Musikavgifter
Moteskostnader
Foreningsaktiviteter
Friskispressen
Ledarutbildning
Utbildning 6vrigt
Inspirationstraffar

Klader funktionarer
Utrustning funktionarer
Medlemsavgift andra org
Gavor

Lokalhyra

Musikanlaggning
Forbrukningsinventarier
Dataprogram

Underhall utrustning
Marknadsforing
Giveavays
Kontorsmaterial
Tryckning foldrar
Forsakringar
Bankkostnader

Arvode ledare
Reseersattningar
Sociala avgifter

Summa kostnader

Resultat

Budget
2019

135000
3000
5000

20 000

163 000

9000
3000
5000
4000
2000
10 000
50 000
3000
6 000

6 000
1000
3000
3000

21 000

12 000
1000
1000
1000

20 000
2000
1000
3000
4 000
1000

7 000

0

2000
181 000

-18 000

Verkligt 2019
tom.30/11

126 000
2200
4000

19 400

151 600

11940
2600
3643
4217
2200
1550
20267
3275

7922
527
3080
328

7200

0

447
774

0
23872
0

910
2310
5386
994

5310
1480
1461

111 693

39 907

Budget
2020

135000
3000
4000

20 000

162 000

12 000
3000
5000
4000
5000
5000

45 000
3000
6 000

6 000
1000
3000
3000

21000

12 000
1000
1000
1000
6 000
4000
1000
3000
4000
1000

7000
0
2 000

165 000

-3 000



